

E. BID QUOTATION SHEET

PARKWAY – SOUTH REGION MP 0.0 – 106.0

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	608	CREW HOURS	NORMAL WORK SCHEDULE TREE TRIMMING CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 320.00	\$ 194,560.00
2	8	CREW HOURS	EMERGENCY CALLOUT/OVERTIME/HOLIDAY TREE CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 320.00	\$ 2560.00
3	88	HOURS	LOG TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,000.00
4	96	HOURS	CRANE, as per attached specifications	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,400.00
5	80	HOURS	ADDITIONAL LABORER(S), as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	104	HOURS	ADDITIONAL CHIP TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 5200.00
7	16	HOURS	STUMP GRINDING, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
8	16	HOURS	SKID STEER, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 8					# 232,520.00

BID QUOTATION SHEET CON'T.

PARKWAY – CENTRAL REGION MP 106.0 – 145.0

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	560	CREW HOURS	NORMAL WORK SCHEDULE TREE TRIMMING CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 260.00	\$ 145,600.00
2	8	CREW HOURS	EMERGENCY CALLOUT/OVERTIME/ HOLIDAY TREE CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 260.00	\$ 2080.00
3	120	HOURS	LOG TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	56	HOURS	CRANE, as per attached specifications	\$ 150.00	\$ 8400.00
5	80	HOURS	ADDITIONAL LABORER(S), as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 4000.00
6	96	HOURS	ADDITIONAL CHIP TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 4800.00
7	24	HOURS	STUMP GRINDING, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00
8	24	HOURS	SKID STEER, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00
TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 8					\$ 178,080.00

BID QUOTATION SHEET CON'T.

PARKWAY -NORTH REGION MP 145.0 - 172.3

ITEM	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1.	632	CREW HOURS	NORMAL WORK SCHEDULE TREE TRIMMING CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 230.00	\$ 145,360.00
2.	8	CREW HOURS	EMERGENCY CALLOUT/OVERTIME/HOLIDAY TREE CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 230.00	\$ 1840.00
3.	96	HOURS	LOG TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 100.00	\$ 9600.00
4.	88	HOURS	CRANE, as per attached specifications	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,200.00
5.	88	HOURS	ADDITIONAL LABORER(S), as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 4400.00
6.	120	HOURS	ADDITIONAL CHIP TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 6000.00
7.	40	HOURS	STUMP GRINDING, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 1000.00
8.	32	HOURS	SKID STEER, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 800.00
TOTAL ITEMS 1 THROUGH 8					\$ 182,200.00

BID QUOTATION SHEET CON'T.

TURNPIKE – SOUTHERN REGION MP 0.0 - 75.5 and PHMTE MP 0.0 - 6.0

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1	688	CREW HOURS	NORMAL WORK SCHEDULE TREE TRIMMING CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 320.00	\$ 220,160.00
2	8	CREW HOURS	EMERGENCY CALLOUT/OVERTIME/HOLIDAY TREE CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 320.00	\$ 2560.00
3	104	HOURS	LOG TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,000.00
4	96	HOURS	CRANE, as per attached specifications	\$ 150.00	\$ 14,400.00
5	88	HOURS	ADDITIONAL LABORER(S), as per attached specifications	\$ 48.00	\$ 4224.00
6	120	HOURS	ADDITIONAL CHIP TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 45.00	\$ 5400.00
7	16	HOURS	STUMP GRINDING, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
8	32	HOURS	SKID STEER, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 800.00
TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 8					\$ 260,944.00

BID QUOTATION SHEET CON'T

TURNPIKE – NORTHERN REGION MP 75.5 - 122 AND HCTE MP 0.0 – 6.0

ITEM	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1.	480	CREW HOURS	NORMAL WORK SCHEDULE TREE TRIMMING CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 260.00	\$ 124,800.00
2.	8	CREW HOURS	EMERGENCY CALLOUT/OVERTIME/HOLIDAY TREE CREW-3 MAN, as per attached specifications	\$ 260.00	\$ 2080.00
3.	96	HOURS	LOG TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 100.00	\$ 9600.00
4.	72	HOURS	CRANE, as per attached specifications	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,800.00
5.	80	HOURS	ADDITIONAL LABORER(S), as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 4000.00
6.	120	HOURS	ADDITIONAL CHIP TRUCK, as per attached specifications	\$ 50.00	\$ 6000.00
7.	40	HOURS	STUMP GRINDING, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 1000.00
8.	32	HOURS	SKID STEER, as per attached specifications	\$ 25.00	\$ 800.00
TOTAL ITEMS 1 THROUGH 8					\$ 159,080.00